
REGIONAL TDM MARKETING GROUP 9/19/2017

MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET

*** COG Staff Contact

Please place a check mark beside your name, or add it using the space provided on the last page.

✓ Last Name First Name Organization/ Affiliation Email Address Contact Number

✓ Allahdoust Fatemeh VDOT-NOVA Fatemeh.Allahdoust@VDOT.Virginia.gov 703-383-2224

✓ Affinito** Sharon Loundoun County sharon.affinito@loudoun.gov (703) 771-5251

Arabia Christopher VDRPT Christopher.Arabia@drpt.virginia.gov 703 934-4636

✓ Awad Maggie ATP maggie.awad@transpartners.com (703) 247-9291

Blackmon Kristen BTS kblackmon@bethesda.org 301-656-0868

Brecher Sandra Montgomery County Commuter Services sandra.brecher@montgomerycountymd.gov 240-777-8383

Budimir Marina District Department of Transportation marina.budimir@dc.gov

✓ Clark George Tri County Council gclark@Tccsmd.org 301-870-2520

Cragle Michelle goDCgo/Arlington Transpartners Michelle.Cragle@godcgo.com 202-299-2186

DeMeester Lois Arlington Transportation Partners ldemeester@earthlink.net 703-247-9293

Denton Elizabeth ATP efloyd@transpartners.com 703-247-6997

Erickson Lyn MDOT lerickson@mdot.state.md.us 410-865-1279

Fazio* Jeannie MTA jfazio1@mta.maryland.gov 410-767-3781

✓ Franklin*** Douglas COG/TPB Staff dfranklin@mwcog.org  202-962-3792

Fuhr Tracy vRide tracy.fuhr@vride.com

Golden Michelle Montgomery County michelle.golden@montgomerycountymd.gov 240-777-8386

Greenberg Bobbi Arlington County Dpt.of Public Works 703-228-4787

✓ Hamed Thomas City of Alexandria thomas.hamed@alexandriava.gov 703-746-4421

Hargadon Ginny ARTMA ghargadon@artma.org 

Harrigan Derick Montgomery County Dept. of Transportation derrick.harrigan@montgomerycountymd.gov 240-777-7164

✓ Hill Meredith MDOT mhill10@mdot.state.md.us 410-865-1306

Huggins Nancy MDOT/MTA nhuggins@mta.maryland.org 410-767-8356 

Humphreys Dave ARTMA dhumphreys@artma.org 410-897-9340

Jarvis Mackenzie FDCOT mackenzie.jarvis@fairfaxcounty.gov 703-877-5605

Johnston Travis COG/TPB Staff tjohnston@mwcog.org 202-962-3287

*Chair  Jeannie Fazio

** Vice Chair  Sharon Affinito
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Larsen Jim DATA Jlansen@datatran.org 703-380-5615

Leacock Thornette Prince George's County tleacock@co.pg.md.us 301-883-5681

✓ McPhail Traci NBTMD tmcphail@nbtmd.org 301-770-8108

✓ Mitter Heidi VDOT heidi.mitter@vdot.virginia.gov 703-259-2753

Moore Marcus FCDOT marcus.moore2@fairfaxcounty.gov 703-877-5641

Murray Donna WMATA - Marketing dmurray@wmata.com 202-962-1188

Nader Darlene NBTMD dnader@nbtmd.org 301-770-8108

✓ Nicholson Katy PRTC knicholson@omniride.com 703-580-6119

✓ O'Donnell Dan Odonnell Company dan@odonnellco.com 203-764-1010

Patterson Diane MDOT dpatterson5@mdot.state.md.us 410-865-1304

✓ Ramfos Nicholas COG/TPB Staff nramfos@mwcog.org 202-962-3313

Rodrigo Christine PRTC crodrigo@OmniRide.com 703-580-6127

✓ Rucker Antoinette WMATA arrucker@wmata.com 202-962-2768

Smith Shawntea Prince George's County ssmith1@co.pg.md.us 301-883-5656

✓ Snyder Kari MDOT ksnyder3@mdot.state.md.us 410-865-1305

Sofman Mark Montgomery County Commuter Services mark.sofman@montgomerycountymd.gov 240-777-8385

✓ Tiffany Kendall Frederick County Transit Services ktiffany@frederickcountymd.gov 301-600-3543

Tighe Daniel The Tighe Group, Inc. cdanieltighe@gmail.com (713) 397-1550

Utz Diana RADCO Rideshare utz@gwregion.org 540-373-7665

Wentworth Paul Environmental Protection Agency wentworth.paul@epamail.epa.gov 215-814-2183

✓ Woodward Kelly DATA kwoodward@datatrans.org 703-817-1307

✓ McDermott Nicholas Odonnell Company nick@odonnellco.com 263-764-1020

✓ Geelan John goDCgo john.geelan@godcgo.com

✓ Walters Tammy Baltimore City DOT tammy.walters@baltimorecity.gov 410-396-7665

Sign In Guests ✓
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✓ Stainsby Joe Vanpool Alliance jstainsby@omniride.com

✓ Sharp Emily Sharp & Co. emily@sharpandco.com 703-470-7920
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